
Washer Dryer

DW

Vent Hood

OVEN

R
E

F

DINNING
20 X 12

MAIN BEDROOM
17 x 14

MAIN BATH
17 x 7

LAUNDRY
6 x 10

POWDER
6 x 7

FOYER
7 X 8

ROOM 2
14 X 12

ROOM 3
12 X 12

BATH 3
6 X 10

WIC
6 X 5

MUD ROOM
7X 5

BATH 2
6 X 10

COMP. NOOK
7 x 10

STORAGE
7 X 5

PANTRY
8 X 5

AC
.

LINNEN
.

AC
.

LIVING
20 X 12

COVERED PATIO
20 X 10

Room
16 x 17

KITCHEN
20 X 14

Room
4 X 6

COURTYARD
.

SHEET INFORMATION

DESIGNED BY:

DRAWN BY:

ENGINEERED BY:

CHECKED BY:

PROJECT INFORMATION

ADDRESS:

DEVELOPMENT:

SHEET SCALE:

REVISIONS

OWNER:

PROJECT #:

7
/1

6
/2

0
2
4

 1
2

:0
8

:3
7

 P
M

1/4" = 1'-0"

Designer

LOT 7   BLOCK 1
PHASE 5A

Development

Owner

SCHEMATIC
FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

SC 1

XX00

Project Status

July 16, 2024

No. Description Date

1/4" = 1'-0"
1

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

AREAS OVER VENEER

AREA SQFT

COVERED PATIO 212 SF

GARAGE 424 SF

LIVING 2304 SF

2939 SF

AREA UNDER ROOF 2939 SF


